

Zurich, 23 January 2025

TESTEX Academy powered by FutureWear Group launches Industry-Leading Certification Programme to Navigate EU Sustainability Regulations

The apparel and textile industry is undergoing a seismic shift, driven by the European Union's new sustainability regulations. To empower industry leaders to navigate this transformation, TESTEX, in collaboration with FutureWear Group GmbH, proudly announces the launch of the TESTEX Academy powered by FutureWear Group - a cutting-edge educational platform designed to equip decision-makers with the knowledge and tools needed to thrive in this new regulatory environment.

A Solution for Industry Leaders

The Academy's inaugural certification programme offers a structured, eight-hour curriculum tailored for professionals seeking to master the latest EU sustainability regulations. Delivered through weekly modules, participants can seamlessly integrate their learning into daily workflows via assessments and guided reflections.

This programme is an essential resource for onboarding new managers and upskilling seasoned professionals across a variety of key roles, including:

- Sustainability Management
- Business Development and Sales
- Product Management
- Regulatory Compliance
- Supply Chain Operations
- Quality Management
- Technology Innovation
- Procurement and Sourcing

A must-have programme

Led by seasoned experts and auditors from TESTEX and FutureWear Group, the programme delivers a unique blend of theoretical knowledge and practical insights. Participants will benefit from exclusive interviews, case studies, and actionable strategies designed to drive sustainability, enhance regulatory compliance, and secure a competitive edge in the EU market.



Key Benefits of the TESTEX Academy Certification:

- Gain mastery over EU sustainability regulations to support organizational transitions.
- Access exclusive content from textile industry leaders, sustainability experts, and compliance professionals.
- Learn practical strategies to ensure compliance and foster sustainable supply chains.
- Earn an industry-recognized TESTEX Academy Certificate, enhancing your professional credentials.

For more details about the certification programme, please visit TESTEX ACADEMY powered by FutureWear Group: https://testex-fwg.academy/

The TESTEX Group is on your doorstep: We are present on five continents and operate branch offices in around 40 locations. TESTEX Group is a founding member of the OEKO-TEX® Association and the official representative in Australia, Austria, Canada, PR of China, Hong Kong, Indonesia, Ireland, Madagascar, Malaysia, Mauritius, New Zealand, the Philippines, South Korea, Switzerland and Taiwan. Learn more on testex.com / oeti.biz and Wikipedia or follow us on LinkedIn.

